EKCO.T
EKCO.TM
Additional equipment
Most important advantages
Dimensions
Technical data
503 197
8

1
7
7
1
7
7
powering cable lead-in
point
inlet
connection
outlet
connection
EKCO.T - high power boilers in basic configuration
EKCO.TM - high power boilers with weather compensation
Type Rated power / Rated voltage Rated electrical energy demand (A) 2Minimal wires cross-section (mm )
EKCO.T-30 30kW /400V 3N~ 3x43,3 5x10
EKCO.T-36 36kW /400V 3N~ 3x52 5x10
EKCO.T-42 42kW /400V 3N~ 3x60,6 5x10
EKCO.T-48 48/kW /400V 3N~ 3x69,3 5x16
Please, note! EKCO.T boilers must be additionally equipped with temperature sensor, and in case of co-operation with water cylinder with three-way valve and temperature
sensor WE-008.
Type Rated power / Rated voltage Rated electrical energy demand (A) 2Minimal wires cross-section (mm )
EKCO.TM-30 30kW /400V 3N~ 3x43,3 5x10
EKCO.TM-36 36kW /400V 3N~ 3x52 5x10
EKCO.TM-42 42kW /400V 3N~ 3x60,6 5x10
EKCO.TM-48 48/kW /400V 3N~ 3x69,3 5x16
Please, note! In case of co-operation with water cylinder EKCO.TM boilers must be additionally equippd with valve and temperature sensor WE-008.
Electric boilers
Type Photo Description
CZUJNIK WE-008 temperature sensor for EKCO.T and EKCO.TM ( to measure temperature in cylinder)